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Second Announcement (with extended deadlines)  

 

WAVES 2022 
   

World Association for Vedic Studies (WAVES) 

15th International Conference 
& 

Wider Association for Vedic Studies (WAVES) 

26th India Conference 
 

Theme: 

Innovative Applications of  

Vedic Knowledge in Today's World 

(वर्तमान ववश्व में वैदिक ज्ञान का नवप्रवर्तनीय उपयोग ) 

Mode &Venue: 

Zoom Cloud Meeting & Offline Mode  

(Venue at Delhi will be announced later) 

Dates: 

From 23rd (Friday) to 25th (Sunday) December, 2022 

 

Extended Dates: 
About submission of abstracts and full papers for WAVES 2022 dates are extended: 

Abstracts submission (300 words) – July 31, 2022 

Accepted abstracts will be notified through e-mail by- August 31, 2022 

Full paper submission (3000-5000 words) – November 30, 2022 

Please submit abstracts, papers and other information through email to:  

wavesconference2022@gmail.com 

 

Conference Organizing Committee:  
1. Shri Sashi Kejriwal (Coordinator) President, WAVES International (Dallas, USA) - sashi@metint.com 
2. Prof. Shashi Tiwari (Co-coordinator) President, WAVES, India (New Delhi) - shashitiwari_2017@yahoo.com   
3. Shri Dhiru Shah, Director & Treasurer, WAVES International (Atlanta, USA) - siaram@aol.com  
4. Prof. Bal Ram Singh, Director, WAVES International (Dartmouth, MA (USA) - bsingh@inads.org 
5. Ms. Candace Badgett, Director, Board, WAVES International (USA) - cbadgett@aol.com  
6. Dr. Kundan Singh, Vice President, Cultural Integration Fellowship, San Francisco, USA kundan56@hotmail.com  

7. Prof. Nilesh Nilkanth Oak,Institute of Advanced Sciences, Dartmouth,, USA –nileshoak.5561bce@gmail.com 
8. Prof. Ranjit Behera, General Secretary, WAVES-India, - ranjit1213@rediffmail.com  
9. Dr. Aparna Dhir Khandelwal, Secretary, WAVES (India) - dhir.aparna@gmail.com  
10. Dr. Kamna Vimal Sharma, Member, WAVES (India) – kavi30sh@gmail.com 
11. Dr. Vikas Sharma, Assistant Prof, Allahabad University, India - joshi.vikas7@gmail.com 

 

WAVES Websites: 
WAVES International – https://thewavesinternational.com/ 

WAVES (India) - http://www.waves-india.com 
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